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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

West of England and South Wales District Bank Bristol

Whitchurch

York
York

A\bra<<e
Atuount.

£
24687
23949
76419
75577
32980
4973
3590

68153
94378

122516

Inland Revenue Office, January 23, 1864.
W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of .Bank Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED. .
AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of'Corn and Meal

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 23rd January, 1864.

Wheat
Barley

Peas
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg
Malt

Total of Corn ...

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal...
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal
Buckwheat Meal

Total of Meal ...

Total of Corn and)
Meal stated in Im- >
penal Quarters ... )

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Quarters.
69,593
35,199
14,477

195
4,413
2,857

274
• ••

• • •

• • •

127,008

Cwt.
125,535

..

..
' ..
..
..
464

2

1-26,001

163,011

Scotland.

Quarters.
39,004
13,859

17
1,736

22
5,498

49
...
664

...

60,849

Cwt.
14,746
..
*.
..
..
..
..
••

H,746

65,062

Ireland.

Quarters.
24,384

441

.,

..
3,, 56
..
..
••

28,381

Cwt.
1,802
• •»

• ••

...

• • c

• ••
• ••

•...

1,802

28,896

The
United

Kingdom.

Quarters.
132,981
49,499
14,494

J,931
4,435
8,3oo
3,879
...
664

...

216,238

Cwt.
142,083

..

..

..
• •

• •

464
2

142,549

256,969

QUANTITIES EXPORTED KJROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Quarters.
2

90
25

8
...
...
... .
...
1,151

1,276

Cwt.
105

...
319

...
30

• ...
...
...

454

1,518

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Quarters.
...
...

...

...
,.100
...
...
...

100

Cwt.
...
...
...
•••
...
...
...
...

•«•

100

Total
Exported.

Quarters.
2

90
25

8
•»•

100
«»*
...
1,151

1,376

Cwt.
105

...
319

...
30

• «•

• •••

...

454

1,618

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom House, London, January 25, 1864.

No. 22812. B

JOHN A. MESSEXGKR,
Inspector-Ck-iK-j :.l.


