## Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Warwick and Leamington Banking Company West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company West Riding Union Banking Company Whitehurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Worcester City and County Banking Company	Warwick · Bristol Salisbury Huddersfield Whitchurch Worcester	28949 76419 75577 32980 4973 3590
York Union Banking Company York City and County Banking Company Yorkshire Banking Company	York	94378

W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

Inland Revenue Office, January 23, 1864.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantitics of the several kinds of Corn and Mcal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantitics of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 23rd January, 1864.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO			QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
: 	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Peas Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg Malt Total of Corn	Quarters. 69,593 35,199 14,477 195 4,413 2,857 274   127,008	Quarters. 39,004 13,859 17 1,736 22 5,498 49  664  60,849	Quarters. 24,384 441  3,556  28,381	Quarters. 132,981 49,499 14,494 1,931 4,435 8,355 3,879  664  216,238	Quarters. 2 90 25  8  1,151 1,276	Quarters.	Quarters. 2 90 25  100  1,151 1,376
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 125,535    464 2	Cwt. 14,746    	Cwt. 1,802    	Cwt. 142,083    464 2	Cwt. 105  319  30  	Cwt.    	Cwt. 105 319  30 
Total of Meal	126,001	14,746	1,802	· 142,549	<b>45</b> 4	•••	454
Total of Corn and Meal stated in Im- perial Quarters	163,011	65,062	28,896	256,969	1,518	100	1,618

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom House, London, January 25, 1864. No. 22812. в

JOHN A. MESSENGER, Inspector-General.

379